Fittings
Technical data
Medium:
Compressed air. Consult our
Technical Service for use with
other fluids.
Operating pressure:

PA0305015C PA0306015C PA0308015C PA0310015C PA0312015C PA0314015C – – –
PA0305025C PA0306025C PA0308025C PA0310025C PA0312025C PA0314025C – – –
PA0305100C PA0306100C PA0308100C PA0310100C PA0312100C PA0314100C – – –
PA0205015C PA0206015C PA0208015C PA0210015C PA0212015C PA0214025C – – –
PA0205100C PA0206100C PA0208100C PA0210100C PA0212100C PA0214100C – – –
Inch range also available
Key: (D) = Drum   (C) = coil
44//22,,55 55//33 66//44 88//66 1100//77,,55 1122//99 1144//1111 1166//1122 2222//1177 2288//2222O/D I/D
Colour
Length
(m)
44//22,,55 55//33 66//44 88//55,,55 1100//77 1122//88O/D I/D
Colour
Length
(m)
8 6 4 10 40 Black WT4706025
8 6 4 10 40 Red WT4106025
8 6 4 10 40 Green WT4206025
8 6 4 10 40 Blue WT4506025
10 8 6 10 50 Black WT4708025
10 8 6 10 50 Red WT4108025
10 8 6 10 50 Green WT4208025
10 8 6 10 50 Blue WT4508025
12,5 10 7 10 65 Black WT4710025
12,5 10 7 10 65 Red WT4110025
12,5 10 7 10 65 Green WT4210025
12,5 10 7 10 65 Blue WT4510025
14,5 12 9 10 75 Black WT4712025
14,5 12 9 10 75 Red WT4112025
14,5 12 9 10 75 Green WT4212025
14,5 12 9 10 75 Blue WT4512025
OO//DD
OOuutteerr  ttuubbee  ((mmmm))
OO//DD
IInnnneerr  ttuubbee  ((mmmm))

88//66 1100//88 1122//1100 1155//1122,,55O/D I/D
Colour
Length
(m)
Tubing and hoses
Ø 4 to 28 mm O/D
Ø Â" to 1Â" O/D
Fittings
548
PA Pneuflex spring coils
PU Pneuflex spring coils
Mounting method: swivel fittings with male threads at both ends.
Coils are coloured yellow. Other colours can be supplied to order.
*All adaptors thread are BSPT except Ë BSPP male thread.
Weldtube
6 x 4 R1⁄8 165 2000 10 PU310600218
6 x 4 R1⁄8 350 4000 10 PU310600418
6 x 4 R1⁄8 545 6000 10 PU310600618
6 x 4 R1⁄8 720 8000 10 PU310600818
8 x 5 R1⁄4 180 2000 10 PU310800228
8 x 5 R1⁄4 400 4000 10 PU310800428
8 x 5 R1⁄4 630 6000 10 PU310800628
8 x 5 R1⁄4 800 8000 10 PU310800828
10 x 6,5 R1⁄4 185 2000 9 PU311000228
10 x 6,5 R1⁄4 400 4000 9 PU311000428
10 x 6,5 R1⁄4 635 6000 9 PU311000628
10 x 6,5 R1⁄4 800 8000 9 PU311000828
12 x 8 R3⁄8 180 2000 9 PU311200238
12 x 8 R3⁄8 390 4000 9 PU311200438
12 x 8 R3⁄8 590 6000 9 PU311200638
12 x 8 R3⁄8 780 8000 9 PU311200838
OO//DD
TTuube
AAddaappttoorr
((tthhrreeaadd))
LLeennggtthh  ooff  cclloosseedd
ssppiirraall  ((mmmm))
WWoorrkkiinngg  lleennggtthh
((mmmm))
OOppeerraattiinngg  pprreessssuurree
aatt  ++2200°°CC  ((bbaarr))
6 R1⁄4 200 3000 31 PA330600328
6 R1⁄4 250 3750 31 PA330600428
6 R1⁄4 333 5000 31 PA330600528
6 R1⁄4 500 7500 31 PA330600828
6 R1⁄4 1000 15000 31 PA330601528
8 R1⁄4 200 3000 22 PA330800328
8 R1⁄4 250 3750 22 PA330800428
8 R1⁄4 333 5000 22 PA330800528
8 R1⁄4 500 7500 22 PA330800828
8 R1⁄4 1000 15000 22 PA330801528
10 R1⁄4 210 3000 17 PA331000328
10 R1⁄4 262 3750 17 PA331000428
10 R1⁄4 350 5000 17 PA331000528
10 R1⁄4 525 7500 17 PA331000828
10 R1⁄4 1000 15000 17 PA331001528
12 R3⁄8 200 3000 12 PA331200338
12 R3⁄8 250 3750 12 PA331200438
12 R3⁄8 333 5000 12 PA331200538
12 R3⁄8 500 7500 12 PA331200838
12 R3⁄8 1000 15000 12 PA331201538
*15 G1⁄2A 166 3000 17 PA331500348
*15 G1⁄2A 207 3750 17 PA331500448
*15 G1⁄2A 277 5000 17 PA331500548
*15 G1⁄2A 415 7500 17 PA331500848
OO//DD
TTuube
AAddaappttoorr
((tthhrreeaadd))